
Full Name Affiliation Title Email Address

Hill, Bobbie Jo Coastal Bend College Professor of Mathematics hillb@coastalbend.edu

Best, Mary Coastal Bend College Math Professor marykay@coastalbend.edu

Lee, Cheon-Sig Coastal Bend College Assistant Professor cheonsig@coastalbend.edu

Secord, Mark Coastal Bend College Dean of Academics secordm@coastalbend.edu

Villarreal, Curt Coastal Bend College Mathematics Professor 4mul8@coastalbend.edu

Behr, Kevin Coastal Bend College Director of Academic Instruction kevind@coastalbend.edu

Halcomb, Jonda Del Mar College Dean of Arts and Sciences jhalcomb@delmar.edu

Vucins, Phillip Del Mar College Mathematics Instructor pvucins@delmar.edu

Lewis, Beth Del Mar College Provost and Vice President for 
Academic Affairs

bethlewis@delmar.edu

David, Antonio Del Mar College Chair & Professor, Mathematics 
Department

adavid@delmar.edu

Serna, Guillermo Laredo Community College Mathematics Department Chair guillermo.serna@laredo.edu

Guerrero-Longoria, Marissa Laredo Community College Dean of College Readiness marissa.longoria@laredo.edu

Rodriguez, Marisela Laredo Community College Dean of Arts & Sciences marisela.rodriguez@laredo.edu

Maldonado, Frank Northeast Lakeview College Chair of Math & Computer Science jmaldonado64@alamo.edu

Davis, Kelli South Texas College University Relations, Transfer and 
Articulation Center Officer

kajohnso@southtexascollege.edu

Wilson, Kristina South Texas College Associate Dean of Curriculum & Student 
Learning

Kmwilson@southtexascollege.edu

Morin, Mario South Texas College Mathematics Program Chair mjmorin@southtexascollege.edu

Petrosian, Anahid South Texas College Interim Vice President for Academic 
Affairs

anahid@southtexascollege.edu

Reed, Shirley South Texas College President sareed@southtexascollege.edu

Cortez, Pablo South Texas College Interim Program Chair Developmental 
Mathematics

cortez@southtexascollege.edu

Kimble, Paul Southwest Texas Junior 
College

Math instructor pekimble@swtjc.edu

Underwood, Mark Southwest Texas Junior 
College

Vice President of Academic Affairs meunderwood@swtjc.edu

Davis, Richard Southwest Texas Junior 
College

Math Instructor radavis@swtjc.edu

Goonatilake, Rohitha Texas A&M International 
University

Professor and Chair harag@tamiu.edu

Lindberg, Kevin D. Texas A&M International 
University

Associate Provost, Office of the Provost 
VP of Academic Affairs

klindberg@tamiu.edu

Lin, Runchang Texas A&M International 
University

Associate Professor of Mathematics rlin@tamiu.edu

Garcia, Mario Texas A&M University-
Corpus Christi

Associate Dean of Academics College of 
Science and Engineering

mario.garcia@tamucc.edu

Tintera, George Texas A&M University-
Corpus Christi

Associate Professor and Chair, Dept of 
Math/Stat

george.tintera@tamucc.edu

McClendon, Marie Texas A&M University-
Corpus Christi

Math Instructor lola.mcclendon@tamucc.edu



Salas, Veronica Texas A&M University-
Kingsville

Director, Advising & Retention veronica.salas@tamuk.edu

Torres, Ramiro Texas A&M University-
Kingsville

Math Lecturer ramiro.torres@tamuk.edu

Agarwal, Ravi Texas A&M University-
Kingsville

Professor/Chairman agarwal@tamuk.edu

Roberson, Susan Louise Texas A&M University-
Kingsville

Assistant Dean, College of Arts & 
Sciences

kfslr00@tamuk.edu

KingSanders, Nancy Texas A&M University-
Kingsville

Associate Vice-President for Student 
Success

nancy.kingsanders@tamuk.edu

Allred, Polly Texas A&M University-
Kingsville

Introductory Mathematics Coordinator polly.allred@tamuk.edu

Hosseinpour, Mehrdad Texas State Technical 
College

Instructor mhosseinpour@tstc.edu

Fuentes, Angelica Texas Southmost College Dean angelica.fuentes@tsc.edu

Reyes, Ruben Texas Southmost College Instructor ruben.reyes@tsc.edu

Jimenez, Abraham Texas Southmost College Instructor abraham.jimenez@tsc.edu

Gillespie-Porter, Brittney Texas Southmost College Instructor of College Preparatory 
Mathematics

brittney.gillespie@tsc.edu

Mogilski, Jerzy University of Texas Rio 
Grande Valley

Associate Professor and Associate 
Director

jerzy.mogilski@utrgv.edu

Pierce, Virgil University of Texas Rio 
Grande Valley

Associate Professor virgil.pierce@utrgv.edu

Rodriguez, Havidan University of Texas Rio 
Grande Valley

Provost & Executive VP for Academic 
Affairs

havidan@utrgv.edu

Croyle, Kristin
University of Texas Rio 
Grande Valley

Professor kristin.croyle@utrgv.edu

Charlton, Jonikka
University of Texas Rio 
Grande Valley

Associate Vice President for Student 
Academic Success

jonikka.charlton@utrgv.edu

Villalobos, Cristina University of Texas Rio 
Grande Valley

Interim Director, School of Mathematics 
& Statistical Sciences

cristina.villalobos@utrgv.edu

Banda, Shanna University of Texas at 
Arlington

Learning Resource Director - 
Mathematics Dept.

sbanda@uta.edu

Dana Center Staff and 
Facilitators:
Martin, Jeremy Charles A. Dana Center Policy Specialist jeremyryanmartin@austin.utexas.edu

Landel, Carolyn Charles A. Dana Center Managing Director carolynlandel@austin.utexas.edu

Fitzpatrick, Lindsay Charles A. Dana Center K12 Policy Specialist lindsay.fitzpatrick@austin.utexas.edu

Leahy, Francesca Fraga Charles A. Dana Center Research and Communications 
Coordinator

fleahy@austin.utexas.edu

Stano, Nancy Charles A. Dana Center Strategic Learning and Development 
Lead

nk.stano@austin.utexas.edu

Kellison, Lucy Charles A. Dana Center Graduate Research Assistant lkellison@utexas.edu

Dorsey, Jen Charles A. Dana Center Senior Evaluation Analyst dorseyjen@austin.utexas.edu

Brockman, John Charles A. Dana Center South Texas Regional Coordinator brockhombre@yahoo.com


